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Jenkins Music & Vending
P.O. Box 578
Rock Springs, WY 82901
307-362-5700

Schedule Report for SUN123 - Sunday L1 23

Report Date: 9/23/2022 9:22 PM

Captain Name / Site Address

| captain / Site Phone

NEW NO BYE
| # |Div.| Team / Site Name
1 A COME GET SOME
WOLEF DEN
2 A CRAZY SHOTS
PORKYS
3 A DARTS OF HAZARD
86 CLUB
4 A ESSO BEEs
HORSES AND HARLEYS
5 A HEAVENS ANGELS
AMERICAN LEGION
6 A IS IT IN
PARK HOTEL
7 A LUCKY DUCKS
HORSES AND HARLEYS
8 A MABYE NEXT TIME
BUDDHA'S BAR
9 A SWEET INNOCENT
AMERICAN LEGION
10 A TEQUILA ROSE

AMERICAN LEGION

CHRIS PHILLIPS

1679 Sunset Dr. Rock Springs, WY 82901-
CHERI PARKER

1250 DEWAR DR. ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-
MOLLY MOSER

500 NOLAN ST. Green River, WY 82935-
ASHLYN EDWARDS

1030 DEWAR DR. ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-
CARISSA MURRAY

543 BROADWAY ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-
CHASITY VENSOR

19 Elk Street Rock Springs, WY 82901-
KELLEN KIRKWO0OD

1030 DEWAR DR. ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-
RICK FRANZEN

1549 9th. St. Rock Springs, WY 82901
BILL COKE

543 BROADWAY ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-
SUSAN COKE

543 BROADWAY ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-

307-871-1581
307-382-7094
307-350-5258
307-362-5552
360-463-3889
307-875-2834
307-389-8392
307-382-8012
307-922-4505
307-382-3315
307-389-7764
307-362-3701
970-568-6631
307-382-8012
307-705-2428
307-362-6541
307-922-2943
307-382-3315
307-922-1434
307-382-3315

Division A

| Week I Date Home I Away At " Notes

1 10/02/2022
HEAVENS ANGELS MABYE NEXT TIME AMERICAN LEGION
ESSO BEEs TEQUILA ROSE HORSES AND HARLEYS
IS IT IN DARTS OF HAZARD PARK HOTEL
CRAZY SHOTS LUCKY DUCKS PORKYS
COME GET SOME SWEET INNOCENT WOLFEF DEN

2 10/09/2022
COME GET SOME MABYE NEXT TIME WOLF DEN
SWEET INNOCENT CRAZY SHOTS AMERICAN LEGION
LUCKY DUCKS IS IT IN HORSES AND HARLEYS
DARTS OF HAZARD ESSO BEEs 86 CLUB
TEQUILA ROSE HEAVENS ANGELS AMERICAN LEGION

3 10/16/2022
MABYE NEXT TIME TEQUILA ROSE BUDDHA'S BAR
HEAVENS ANGELS DARTS OF HAZARD AMERICAN LEGION
ESSO BEEs LUCKY DUCKS HORSES AND HARLEYS
IS IT IN SWEET INNOCENT PARK HOTEL
CRAZY SHOTS COME GET SOME PORKYS

4 10/23/2022
CRAZY SHOTS MABYE NEXT TIME PORKYS
COME GET SOME IS IT IN WOLF DEN
SWEET INNOCENT ESSO BEEs AMERICAN LEGION
LUCKY DUCKS HEAVENS ANGELS HORSES AND HARLEYS
DARTS OF HAZARD TEQUILA ROSE 86 CLUB

5 10/30/2022
MABYE NEXT TIME DARTS OF HAZARD BUDDHA'S BAR
TEQUILA ROSE LUCKY DUCKS AMERICAN LEGION
HEAVENS ANGELS SWEET INNOCENT AMERICAN LEGION
ESSO BEEs COME GET SOME HORSES AND HARLEYS
IS IT IN CRAZY SHOTS PARK HOTEL

6 11/06/2022
IS IT IN MABYE NEXT TIME PARK HOTEL
CRAZY SHOTS ESSO BEEs PORKYS
COME GET SOME HEAVENS ANGELS WOLF DEN
SWEET INNOCENT TEQUILA ROSE AMERICAN LEGION
LUCKY DUCKS DARTS OF HAZARD HORSES AND HARLEYS

7 11/13/2022

MABYE NEXT TIME
DARTS OF HAZARD
TEQUILA ROSE
HEAVENS ANGELS
ESSO BEEs

LUCKY DUCKS
SWEET INNOCENT
COME GET SOME
CRAZY SHOTS

IS IT IN

BUDDHA'S BAR

86 CLUB

AMERICAN LEGION
AMERICAN LEGION
HORSES AND HARLEYS
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8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11/20/2022

12/04/2022

12/11/2022

12/18/2022

1/08/2023

1/15/2023

1/22/2023

1/29/2023

2/05/2023

2/19/2023

2/26/2023

ESSO BEEs

IS IT IN

CRAZY SHOTS
COME GET SOME
SWEET INNOCENT

MABYE NEXT TIME
LUCKY DUCKS
DARTS OF HAZARD
TEQUILA ROSE
HEAVENS ANGELS

MABYE NEXT TIME
TEQUILA ROSE
DARTS OF HAZARD
LUCKY DUCKS
SWEET INNOCENT

MABYE NEXT TIME
CRAZY SHOTS

IS IT IN

ESSO BEEs
HEAVENS ANGELS

TEQUILA ROSE
DARTS OF HAZARD
LUCKY DUCKS
SWEET INNOCENT
COME GET SOME

MABYE NEXT TIME
IS IT IN

ESSO BEEs
HEAVENS ANGELS
TEQUILA ROSE

DARTS OF HAZARD
LUCKY DUCKS
SWEET INNOCENT
COME GET SOME
CRAZY SHOTS

MABYE NEXT TIME
ESSO BEEs
HEAVENS ANGELS
TEQUILA ROSE
DARTS OF HAZARD

LUCKY DUCKS
SWEET INNOCENT
COME GET SOME
CRAZY SHOTS

IS IT IN

MABYE NEXT TIME
HEAVENS ANGELS
TEQUILA ROSE
DARTS OF HAZARD
LUCKY DUCKS

SWEET INNOCENT
COME GET SOME
CRAZY SHOTS

IS IT IN

MABYE NEXT TIME
HEAVENS ANGELS
TEQUILA ROSE
DARTS OF HAZARD
LUCKY DUCKS

SWEET INNOCENT
COME GET SOME
CRAZY SHOTS

IS IT IN

ESSO BEEs

HEAVENS ANGELS
ESSO BEEs

IS IT IN
CRAZY SHOTS
COME GET SOME

COME GET SOME
SWEET INNOCENT
LUCKY DUCKS
DARTS OF HAZARD
TEQUILA ROSE

MABYE NEXT TIME
HEAVENS ANGELS
ESSO BEEs

IS IT IN

CRAZY SHOTS

CRAZY SHOTS
COME GET SOME
SWEET INNOCENT
LUCKY DUCKS
DARTS OF HAZARD

MABYE NEXT TIME
TEQUILA ROSE
HEAVENS ANGELS
ESSO BEEs

Is IT IN

IS IT IN

CRAZY SHOTS
COME GET SOME
SWEET INNOCENT
LUCKY DUCKS

MABYE NEXT TIME
DARTS OF HAZARD
TEQUILA ROSE
HEAVENS ANGELS
ESSO BEEs

ESSO BEEs

IS IT IN

CRAZY SHOTS
COME GET SOME
SWEET INNOCENT

MABYE NEXT TIME
LUCKY DUCKS
DARTS OF HAZARD
TEQUILA ROSE

HORSES AND HARLEYS
PARK HOTEL

PORKYS

WOLF DEN

AMERICAN LEGION

THANKSGIVING OFF!
YUMMY !'!

BUDDHA'S BAR
HORSES AND HARLEYS
86 CLUB

AMERICAN LEGION
AMERICAN LEGION

BUDDHA'S BAR
AMERICAN LEGION

86 CLUB

HORSES AND HARLEYS
AMERICAN LEGION

BUDDHA'S BAR
PORKYS

PARK HOTEL

HORSES AND HARLEYS
AMERICAN LEGION

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

ENJOY FAMILY!!

AMERICAN LEGION

86 CLUB

HORSES AND HARLEYS
AMERICAN LEGION
WOLF DEN

BUDDHA'S BAR

PARK HOTEL

HORSES AND HARLEYS
AMERICAN LEGION
AMERICAN LEGION

86 CLUB

HORSES AND HARLEYS
AMERICAN LEGION
WOLEF DEN

PORKYS

BUDDHA'S BAR
HORSES AND HARLEYS
AMERICAN LEGION
AMERICAN LEGION

86 CLUB

HORSES AND HARLEYS
AMERICAN LEGION
WOLF DEN

PORKYS

PARK HOTEL

SUPER BOWL OFF'!
GO TEAM!!

BUDDHA'S BAR
AMERICAN LEGION
AMERICAN LEGION

86 CLUB

HORSES AND HARLEYS

AMERICAN LEGION
WOLF DEN

PORKYS

PARK HOTEL
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ESSO BEEs HEAVENS ANGELS HORSES AND HARLEYS
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