

Jenkins Music & Vending P.O. Box 578 Rock Springs, WY 82901 307-362-5700



Schedule Report for SUN123 - Sunday L1 23 Report Date: 9/23/2022 9:22 PM

NEW NO BYE

#	Div.	Team / Site Name	Captain Name / Site Address	Captain / Site Phone
1	A	COME GET SOME	CHRIS PHILLIPS	307-871-1581
		WOLF DEN	1679 Sunset Dr. Rock Springs, WY 82901-	307-382-7094
2	A	CRAZY SHOTS	CHERI PARKER	307-350-5258
		PORKYS	1250 DEWAR DR. ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-	307-362-5552
3	A	DARTS OF HAZARD	MOLLY MOSER	360-463-3889
		86 CLUB	500 NOLAN ST. Green River, WY 82935-	307-875-2834
4	A	ESSO BEEs	ASHLYN EDWARDS	307-389-8392
		HORSES AND HARLEYS	1030 DEWAR DR. ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-	307-382-8012
5	A	HEAVENS ANGELS	CARISSA MURRAY	307-922-4505
		AMERICAN LEGION	543 BROADWAY ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-	307-382-3315
6	A	IS IT IN	CHASITY VENSOR	307-389-7764
		PARK HOTEL	19 Elk Street Rock Springs, WY 82901-	307-362-3701
7	A	LUCKY DUCKS	KELLEN KIRKWOOD	970-568-6631
		HORSES AND HARLEYS	1030 DEWAR DR. ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-	307-382-8012
8	A	MABYE NEXT TIME	RICK FRANZEN	307-705-2428
		BUDDHA'S BAR	1549 9th. St. Rock Springs, WY 82901	307-362-6541
9	A	SWEET INNOCENT	BILL COKE	307-922-2943
		AMERICAN LEGION	543 BROADWAY ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-	307-382-3315
10	A	TEQUILA ROSE	SUSAN COKE	307-922-1434
		AMERICAN LEGION	543 BROADWAY ROCK SPRINGS, WY 82901-	307-382-3315

Division A

Week	Date	Home	Away	At	Notes
1	10/02/2022				
-	10,02,2022	HEAVENS ANGELS	MABYE NEXT TIME	AMERICAN LEGION	
		ESSO BEEs	TEQUILA ROSE	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		IS IT IN	DARTS OF HAZARD	PARK HOTEL	
		CRAZY SHOTS	LUCKY DUCKS	PORKYS	
		COME GET SOME	SWEET INNOCENT	WOLF DEN	
2	10/09/2022				
		COME GET SOME	MABYE NEXT TIME	WOLF DEN	
		SWEET INNOCENT	CRAZY SHOTS	AMERICAN LEGION	
		LUCKY DUCKS	IS IT IN	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		DARTS OF HAZARD	ESSO BEEs	86 CLUB	
		TEQUILA ROSE	HEAVENS ANGELS	AMERICAN LEGION	
3	10/16/2022				
		MABYE NEXT TIME	TEQUILA ROSE	BUDDHA'S BAR	
		HEAVENS ANGELS	DARTS OF HAZARD	AMERICAN LEGION	
		ESSO BEEs	LUCKY DUCKS	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		IS IT IN	SWEET INNOCENT	PARK HOTEL	
		CRAZY SHOTS	COME GET SOME	PORKYS	
4	10/23/2022				
		CRAZY SHOTS	MABYE NEXT TIME	PORKYS	
		COME GET SOME	IS IT IN	WOLF DEN	
		SWEET INNOCENT	ESSO BEEs	AMERICAN LEGION	
		LUCKY DUCKS	HEAVENS ANGELS	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		DARTS OF HAZARD	TEQUILA ROSE	86 CLUB	
5	10/30/2022				
		MABYE NEXT TIME	DARTS OF HAZARD	BUDDHA'S BAR	
		TEQUILA ROSE	LUCKY DUCKS	AMERICAN LEGION	
		HEAVENS ANGELS	SWEET INNOCENT	AMERICAN LEGION	
		ESSO BEEs	COME GET SOME	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		IS IT IN	CRAZY SHOTS	PARK HOTEL	
6	11/06/2022				
		IS IT IN	MABYE NEXT TIME	PARK HOTEL	
		CRAZY SHOTS	ESSO BEEs	PORKYS	
		COME GET SOME	HEAVENS ANGELS	WOLF DEN	
		SWEET INNOCENT	TEQUILA ROSE	AMERICAN LEGION	
		LUCKY DUCKS	DARTS OF HAZARD	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
7	11/13/2022				
		MABYE NEXT TIME	LUCKY DUCKS	BUDDHA'S BAR	
		DARTS OF HAZARD	SWEET INNOCENT	86 CLUB	
		TEQUILA ROSE	COME GET SOME	AMERICAN LEGION	
		HEAVENS ANGELS	CRAZY SHOTS	AMERICAN LEGION	
		ESSO BEEs	IS IT IN	HORSES AND HARLEYS	

Week	Date	Home	Away	At	Note
8	11/20/2022				
		ESSO BEEs	MABYE NEXT TIME	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		IS IT IN	HEAVENS ANGELS	PARK HOTEL	
		CRAZY SHOTS	TEQUILA ROSE	PORKYS	
		COME GET SOME	DARTS OF HAZARD	WOLF DEN	
		SWEET INNOCENT	LUCKY DUCKS	AMERICAN LEGION	
				THANKSGIVING OFF! YUMMY!!	
9	12/04/2022				
		MABYE NEXT TIME	SWEET INNOCENT	BUDDHA'S BAR	
		LUCKY DUCKS	COME GET SOME	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		DARTS OF HAZARD	CRAZY SHOTS	86 CLUB	
		TEQUILA ROSE	IS IT IN	AMERICAN LEGION	
		HEAVENS ANGELS	ESSO BEES	AMERICAN LEGION	
10	12/11/2022	MARKE NEVE ETVE	WEAVENIG ANGELG	DUDDUALG DAD	
		MABYE NEXT TIME	HEAVENS ANGELS	BUDDHA'S BAR	
		TEQUILA ROSE	ESSO BEEs	AMERICAN LEGION	
		DARTS OF HAZARD	IS IT IN	86 CLUB	
		LUCKY DUCKS	CRAZY SHOTS	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
1.1	10/10/0000	SWEET INNOCENT	COME GET SOME	AMERICAN LEGION	
11	12/18/2022	MABYE NEXT TIME	COME GET SOME	BUDDHA'S BAR	
		CRAZY SHOTS	COME GET SOME SWEET INNOCENT	PORKYS	
			LUCKY DUCKS		
		IS IT IN ESSO BEEs	DARTS OF HAZARD	PARK HOTEL HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		HEAVENS ANGELS	TEQUILA ROSE	AMERICAN LEGION	
		REAVENS ANGELS	TEQUIDA ROSE	AMERICAN LEGION	
				CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR ENJOY FAMILY!!	
12	1/08/2023				
		TEQUILA ROSE	MABYE NEXT TIME	AMERICAN LEGION	
		DARTS OF HAZARD	HEAVENS ANGELS	86 CLUB	
		LUCKY DUCKS	ESSO BEEs	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		SWEET INNOCENT	IS IT IN	AMERICAN LEGION	
		COME GET SOME	CRAZY SHOTS	WOLF DEN	
13	1/15/2023				
		MABYE NEXT TIME	CRAZY SHOTS	BUDDHA'S BAR	
		IS IT IN	COME GET SOME	PARK HOTEL	
		ESSO BEEs	SWEET INNOCENT	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		HEAVENS ANGELS	LUCKY DUCKS	AMERICAN LEGION	
14	1/22/2023	TEQUILA ROSE	DARTS OF HAZARD	AMERICAN LEGION	
14	1/22/2025	DARTS OF HAZARD	MABYE NEXT TIME	86 CLUB	
		LUCKY DUCKS	TEQUILA ROSE	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		SWEET INNOCENT	HEAVENS ANGELS	AMERICAN LEGION	
		COME GET SOME	ESSO BEES	WOLF DEN	
		CRAZY SHOTS	IS IT IN	PORKYS	
15	1/29/2023	011101	10 11 11	1014110	
-	, , 2020	MABYE NEXT TIME	IS IT IN	BUDDHA'S BAR	
		ESSO BEEs	CRAZY SHOTS	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		HEAVENS ANGELS	COME GET SOME	AMERICAN LEGION	
		TEQUILA ROSE	SWEET INNOCENT	AMERICAN LEGION	
		DARTS OF HAZARD	LUCKY DUCKS	86 CLUB	
16	2/05/2023	III.IO OI IIIIGNIO	2001.1 2001.0	00 0200	
	_,,	LUCKY DUCKS	MABYE NEXT TIME	HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		SWEET INNOCENT	DARTS OF HAZARD	AMERICAN LEGION	
		COME GET SOME	TEQUILA ROSE	WOLF DEN	
		CRAZY SHOTS	HEAVENS ANGELS	PORKYS	
		IS IT IN	ESSO BEEs	PARK HOTEL	
				SUPER BOWL OFF! GO TEAM!!	
	2/19/2023				
17		MABYE NEXT TIME	ESSO BEEs	BUDDHA'S BAR	
17	_, _, _, _,		IS IT IN	AMERICAN LEGION	
17	-,,	HEAVENS ANGELS			
17	-,,	HEAVENS ANGELS TEOUTLA ROSE	CRAZY SHOTS		
17	-,,	TEQUILA ROSE	CRAZY SHOTS	AMERICAN LEGION	
17	2, 21, 212	TEQUILA ROSE DARTS OF HAZARD	COME GET SOME	86 CLUB	
		TEQUILA ROSE			
17	2/26/2023	TEQUILA ROSE DARTS OF HAZARD LUCKY DUCKS	COME GET SOME SWEET INNOCENT	86 CLUB HORSES AND HARLEYS	
		TEQUILA ROSE DARTS OF HAZARD LUCKY DUCKS SWEET INNOCENT	COME GET SOME SWEET INNOCENT MABYE NEXT TIME	86 CLUB HORSES AND HARLEYS AMERICAN LEGION	
		TEQUILA ROSE DARTS OF HAZARD LUCKY DUCKS	COME GET SOME SWEET INNOCENT	86 CLUB HORSES AND HARLEYS	

 Week
 Date
 Home
 Away
 At
 Notes

ESSO BEEs

HEAVENS ANGELS

HORSES AND HARLEYS

Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET**[™] processing